NASA Utah

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 2
| Race Outer Loop 3.090 Miles
3/31/2013 02:30 PIV.

N
Race Groups A+B ......

Race started at 14:33:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:04.223 +0.903 14:52:39.680 5 2:14.026 14:45:20.075
(73) George Smith 10 2:06.046 +2.726 14:54:45.726 6 2:14.404 +0.378 14:47:34.479
1 2:00.737 +3.364 14:35:58.605 11 2:04.972 +1.652 14:56:50.698 7 2:14.166 +0.140 14:49:48.645
2 1:58.291 +0.918 14:37:56.896 12 2:03.320 14:58:54.018 8 2:14.691 +0.665 14:52:03.336
3 1:57.612 +0.239 14:39:54.508 13 2:03.348 +0.028 15:00:57.366 9 2:15.690 +1.664 14:54:19.026
4 1:57.373 14:41:51.881 14 2:05.025 +1.705 15:03:02.391 10 2:15.084 +1.058 14:56:34.110
5 1:59.303 +1.930 14:43:51.184 15 2:03.975 +0.655 15:05:06.366 1 2:15.182 +1.156 14:58:49.292
6 1:58.301 +0.928 14:45:49.485 12 2:14.360 +0.334 15:01:03.652
7 2:02.033 +4.660 14:47:51.518 (240) J.R. Smith 13 2:14.863 +0.837 15:03:18.515
8 1:57.810 +0.437 14:49:49.328 1 2:11.728 +4.567 14:36:10.759 14 2:15.679 +1.653 15:05:34.194
9 1:57.937 +0.564 14:51:47.265 2 2:09.736 +2.575 14:38:20.495
10 2:00.086 +2.713 14:53:47.351 3 2:09.340 +2.179 14:40:29.835 (888) Gus Stribakos
1" 1:59.462 +2.089 14:55:46.813 4 2:09.677 +2.516 14:42:39.512 1 2:21.945 +5.962 14:36:21.925
12 1:58.763 +1.390 14:57:45.576 5 2:08.661 +1.500 14:44:48.173 2 2:19.361 +3.378 14:38:41.286
13 2:09.997 +12.624 14:59:55.573 6 2:08.595 +1.434 14:46:56.768 3 2:19.197 +3.214 14:41:00.483
14 1:58.434 +1.061 15:01:54.007 7 2:07.161 14:49:03.929 4 2:18.310 +2.327 14:43:18.793
15 1:58.966 +1.593 15:03:52.973 8 2:07.782 +0.621 14:51:11.711 5 2:18.049 +2.066 14:45:36.842
9 2:08.572 +1.411 14:53:20.283 6 2:19.406 +3.423 14:47:56.248
(89) Peter Spencer 10 2:08.109 +0.948 14:55:28.392 7 2:17.564 +1.581 14:50:13.812
1 2:02.213 +3.032 14:36:00.067 11 2:07.951 +0.790 14:57:36.343 8 2:18.720 +2.737 14:52:32.532
2 1:59.181 14:37:59.248 12 2:08.034 +0.873 14:59:44.377 9 2:18.064 +2.081 14:54:50.596
3 2:00.479 +1.298 14:39:59.727 13 2:09.182 +2.021 15:01:53.559 10 2:15.983 14:57:06.579
4 2:00.264 +1.083 14:41:59.991 14 2:08.683 +1.522 15:04:02.242 1 2:17.530 +1.547 14:59:24.109
5 2:01.768 +2.587 14:44:01.759 12 2:18.414 +2.431 15:01:42.523
6 2:00.707 +1.526 14:46:02.466 (81) Dan Worley 13 2:18.366 +2.383 15:04:00.889
7 2:00.196 +1.015 14:48:02.662 1 2:10.241 +0.731 14:36:09.212
8 2:01.647 +2.466 14:50:04.309 2 2:12.506 +2.996 14:38:21.718 (69) Joe Bogetich
9 2:00.252 +1.071 14:52:04.561 3 2:10.231 +0.721 14:40:31.949 1 2:22.235 +5.452 14:36:21.225
10 2:01.520 +2.339 14:54:06.081 4 2:11.011 +1.501 14:42:42.960 2 2:19.772 +2.989 14:38:40.997
1 2:00.424 +1.243 14:56:06.505 5 2:10.590 +1.080 14:44:53.550 3 2:19.319 +2.536 14:41:00.316
12 2:03.427 +4.246 14:58:09.932 6 2:10.301 +0.791 14:47:03.851 4 2:20.367 +3.584 14:43:20.683
13 2:01.612 +2.431 15:00:11.544 7 2:11.401 +1.891 14:49:15.252 5 2:18.615 +1.832 14:45:39.298
14 2:03.199 +4.018 15:02:14.743 8 2:10.939 +1.429 14:51:26.191 6 2:18.231 +1.448 14:47:57.529
15 2:05.303 +6.122 15:04:20.046 9 2:10.725 +1.215 14:53:36.916 7 2:17.675 +0.892 14:50:15.204
10 2:09.510 14:55:46.426 8 2:18.000 +1.217 14:52:33.204
(15) Al Tiley 11 2:10.381 +0.871 14:57:56.807 9 2:18.307 +1.524 14:54:51.511
1 2:03.853 +2.210 14:36:02.326 12 2:12.479 +2.969 15:00:09.286 10 2:16.783 14:57:08.294
2 2:01.902 +0.259 14:38:04.228 13 2:10.268 +0.758 15:02:19.554 11 2:19.083 +2.300 14:59:27.377
3 2:02.334 +0.691 14:40:06.562 14 2:09.753 +0.243 15:04:29.307 12 2:17.786 +1.003 15:01:45.163
4 2:01.643 14:42:08.205 13 2:17.057 +0.274 15:04:02.220
5 2:02.344 +0.701 14:44:10.549 (90) Braden Miller
6 2:03.657 +2.014 14:46:14.206 1 2:16.945 +4.356 14:36:15.814 (4x) Glen McCready
7 2:03.988 +2.345 14:48:18.194 2 2:12.971 +0.382 14:38:28.785 1 2:21.778 +2.452 14:36:48.013
8 2:03.130 +1.487 14:50:21.324 3 2:13.272 +0.683 14:40:42.057 2 2:19.605 +0.279 14:39:07.618
9 2:03.643 +2.000 14:52:24.967 4 2:13.337 +0.748 14:42:55.394 3 2:19.326 14:41:26.944
10 2:04.981 +3.338 14:54:29.948 5 2:12.589 14:45:07.983 4 2:19.962 +0.636 14:43:46.906
1" 2:03.652 +2.009 14:56:33.600 6 2:13.912 +1.323 14:47:21.895 5 2:21.005 +1.679 14:46:07.911
12 2:02.721 +1.078 14:58:36.321 7 2:15.056 +2.467 14:49:36.951 6 2:22.278 +2.952 14:48:30.189
13 2:03.612 +1.969 15:00:39.933 8 2:16.734 +4.145 14:51:53.685 7 2:19.910 +0.584 14:50:50.099
14 2:03.462 +1.819 15:02:43.395 9 2:14.146 +1.557 14:54:07.831 8 2:19.653 +0.327 14:53:09.752
15 2:04.211 +2.568 15:04:47.606 10 2:13.664 +1.075 14:56:21.495 9 2:20.735 +1.409 14:55:30.487
11 2:14.806 +2.217 14:58:36.301 10 2:20.772 +1.446 14:57:51.259
(414) Darrell Troester 12 2:15.299 +2.710 15:00:51.600 11 2:21.568 +2.242 15:00:12.827
1 2:06.426 +3.106 14:36:04.767 13 2:20.374 +7.785 15:03:11.974 12 2:28.414 +9.088 15:02:41.241
2 2:03.800 +0.480 14:38:08.567 14 2:15.672 +3.083 15:05:27.646 13 2:21.055 +1.729 15:05:02.296
3 2:03.932 +0.612 14:40:12.499
4 2:04.107 +0.787 14:42:16.606 (421) Douglas Turnquist (60) Todd Green
5 2:03.519 +0.199 14:44:20.125 1 2:21.460 +7.434 14:36:21.065 1 2:22.384 +1.559 14:36:48.517
6 2:06.990 +3.670 14:46:27.115 2 2:15.210 +1.184 14:38:36.275 2 2:21.160 +0.335 14:39:09.677
7 2:04.471 +1.151 14:48:31.586 3 2:14.880 +0.854 14:40:51.155 3 2:20.825 14:41:30.502
8 2:03.871 +0.551 14:50:35.457 4 2:14.894 +0.868 14:43:06.049 4 2:22.211 +1.386 14:43:52.713
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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NASA Utah

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 2

Race

Race Groups A+B

Race started at 14:33:55

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles
3/31/2013 02:30 PIV.

H N
H E B
BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:22.086 +1.261 14:46:14.799 6 2:24.851 +1.129 14:48:56.495
6 2:23.844 +3.019 14:48:38.643 7 2:23.794 +0.072 14:51:20.289
7 2:21.351 +0.526 14:50:59.994 8 2:24.762 +1.040 14:53:45.051
8 2:25.540 +4.715 14:53:25.534 9 2:26.439 +2.717 14:56:11.490
9 2:22.661 +1.836 14:55:48.195 10 2:24.751 +1.029 14:58:36.241

10 2:21.620 +0.795 14:58:09.815 11 2:24.541 +0.819 15:01:00.782

1" 2:21.709 +0.884 15:00:31.524 12 2:24.166 +0.444 15:03:24.948

12 2:20.909 +0.084 15:02:52.433 13 2:25.877 +2.155 15:05:50.825

13 2:22.830 +2.005 15:05:15.263

(84) Randy Cummings
(123) Zachary Munro 1 2:29.274 +4.088 14:36:56.183
1 2:26.314 +3.839 14:36:53.014 2 2:26.210 +1.024 14:39:22.393
2 2:25.335 +2.860 14:39:18.349 3 2:25.480 +0.294 14:41:47.873
3 2:22.878 +0.403 14:41:41.227 4 2:26.071 +0.885 14:44:13.944
4 2:23.966 +1.491 14:44:05.193 5 2:27.247 +2.061 14:46:41.191
5 2:23.870 +1.395 14:46:29.063 6 2:26.039 +0.853 14:49:07.230
6 2:22.944 +0.469 14:48:52.007 7 2:26.676 +1.490 14:51:33.906
7 2:22.969 +0.494 14:51:14.976 8 2:25.928 +0.742 14:53:59.834
8 2:23.944 +1.469 14:53:38.920 9 2:26.350 +1.164 14:56:26.184
9 2:22.475 14:56:01.395 10 2:27.386 +2.200 14:58:53.570

10 2:23.189 +0.714 14:58:24.584 11 2:27.490 +2.304 15:01:21.060

1" 2:22.790 +0.315 15:00:47.374 12 2:25.186 15:03:46.246

12 2:24.694 +2.219 15:03:12.068 13 2:25.406 +0.220 15:06:11.652

13 2:23.591 +1.116 15:05:35.659

(924) Jeff Bogaard
(53) Mike Ferrara 1 2:31.852 +4.201 14:36:58.982
1 2:24.341 +1.670 14:36:50.932 2 2:28.905 +1.254 14:39:27.887
2 2:23.433 +0.762 14:39:14.365 3 2:27.855 +0.204 14:41:55.742
3 2:23.077 +0.406 14:41:37.442 4 2:29.602 +1.951 14:44:25.344
4 2:23.591 +0.920 14:44:01.033 5 2:30.194 +2.543 14:46:55.538
5 2:24.430 +1.759 14:46:25.463 6 2:28.763 +1.112 14:49:24.301
6 2:23.613 +0.942 14:48:49.076 7 2:29.616 +1.965 14:51:53.917
7 2:25.726 +3.055 14:51:14.802 8 2:28.448 +0.797 14:54:22.365
8 2:22.904 +0.233 14:53:37.706 9 2:31.124 +3.473 14:56:53.489
9 2:23.511 +0.840 14:56:01.217 10 2:27.651 14:59:21.140

10 2:23.213 +0.542 14:58:24.430 11 2:27.983 +0.332 15:01:49.123

1 2:22.671 15:00:47.101 12 2:27.797 +0.146 15:04:16.920

12 2:27.559 +4.888 15:03:14.660

13 2:24.621 +1.950 15:05:39.281 (880) Pratt Cole

1 2:08.236 +1.598 14:36:06.738
(48) Troy Duffin 2 2:06.638 14:38:13.376
1 2:29.587 +7.097 14:36:56.337 3 2:07.083 +0.445 14:40:20.459
2 2:24.587 +2.097 14:39:20.924 4 2:08.506 +1.868 14:42:28.965
3 2:22.954 +0.464 14:41:43.878 5 2:07.675 +1.037 14:44:36.640
4 2:23.449 +0.959 14:44:07.327 6 2:07.471 +0.833 14:46:44.111
5 2:23.721 +1.231 14:46:31.048 7 2:08.510 +1.872 14:48:52.621
6 2:22.614 +0.124 14:48:53.662 8 2:07.947 +1.309 14:51:00.568
7 2:23.362 +0.872 14:51:17.024
8 2:24.296 +1.806 14:53:41.320
9 2:23.706 +1.216 14:56:05.026

10 2:23.172 +0.682 14:58:28.198

1 2:25.214 +2.724 15:00:53.412

12 2:23.558 +1.068 15:03:16.970

13 2:22.490 15:05:39.460

(4) Dave Sherman
1 2:25.906 +2.184 14:36:52.640
2 2:26.466 +2.744 14:39:19.106
3 2:23.722 14:41:42.828
4 2:24.210 +0.488 14:44:07.038
5 2:24.606 +0.884 14:46:31.644
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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